S0442,  Rev.01. (web) 2014-05-16
TRPU12xxxx000E2G
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Units
Storage Temperature Range TST - 40 + 85 °C
Operating Case Temperature 1
Commercial
TOP

S0442,  Rev.01. (web) 2014-05-16
Mechanical Package
Ordering Information
R: 4.7 to 10kΩ
CAP Values in μF
Oplink Part Number Operating Temperature
Center
Wavelength
Distance Latch Color
TRPU12AS1C000E2G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1310nm  12/2km Gray
TRPU12AI1C000E2G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1310nm 21/15km Yellow
TRPU12GL1C000E2G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1310nm 42/40km Red
TRPU12GL2C000E2G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1550nm 85/80km White
TRPU12AS1E000E2G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1310nm 12/2km Gray
TRPU12AI1E000E2G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1310nm 21/15km Yellow
TRPU12GL1E000E2G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1310nm 42/40km Red
TRPU12GL2E000E2G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1550nm 85/80km White
TRPU12AS1I000E2G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1310nm 12/2km Gray
TRPU12AI1I000E2G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1310nm 21/15km Yellow
TRPU12GL1I000E2G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1310nm 42/40km Red
TRPU12GL2I000E2G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1550nm 85/80km White